LED Linear High Bay Specifications
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
1Contact customer service if interested in other options.
Overview
Replace conventional fluorescent and metal halide fixtures
in warehouses, distribution centers, and grocery stores. The
LED linear high bay delivers a wide Type V light distribution.

WH
[White]
Part Number Breakdown Example:
LHB-50K165ML-P1WH
LHB-50K165ML-P1WH
0–10 V
Dimminglm/W
140
120–277 VAC
Voltage
Certifications and Compliances
• Certified by UL - UL 1598 (IFAM)
• DLC 5.1 Premium listed
+1 281 840 8608
+1 833 927 2533
5755 Bonhomme Rd #412 Houston, TX 77036
10004 Gulf FWY, Houston, TX 77034
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensional Drawing
Model LHB A B
50K85ML-P1WH 15 in. (381 mm) 11.9 in. (302 mm)
50K130ML-P1WH 24.1 in. (613 mm) 11.9 in. (302 mm)
50K165ML-P1WH 24.1 in. (613 mm) 11.9 in. (302 mm)
50K255ML-P1WH 24.1 in. (613 mm) 14.2 in. (362 mm)
50K300ML-P1WH 24.1 in. (613 mm) 14.2 in. (362 mm)
1/2” trade size
knockout
1/2” trade size
knockout
A
B
40.4 in.
(1.02 m)
3.7 in.
(94 mm)
1.7 in.
(44 mm)
1.6 in.
(41 mm)
.78 in.
(20 mm)
.25 in.
(6.3 mm)
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray / Pink
Green
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)